
Registration
ZHAW Campus, Lagerstrasse 41, 8004 Zurich
Auditorium, 5th floor, Room 05.01

Welcome & Introduction 
Auditorium, 5th floor, Room 05.01

Present your idea at the Elevator Pitch Competition 
Classes (includes voting starting at 11:45)

Announcement of the selected ideas
Auditorium, 5th floor, Room 05.01

Break

Drinks & Karaoke
ZHAW Canteen, Lagerstrasse 45, 8004 Zurich

Individual Lunch
Canteen & outside

Present and discuss BVC
Classes

Team Contract
Classes

Closing & Apéro
ZHAW Canteen, Lagerstrasse 45, 8004 Zurich

Bootcamp «Business Concept»
Schedule March 4, 2017

09:45

10:15

10:30

12:00

13:00

13:30

15:00

15:45

16:15

17:00

followed by

17:30

www.startup-campus.ch
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www.twitter.com/StartupCampusCH

Team Building - Surprise Challenge
Classes14:00

Team Formation
Classes

Idea Definition - Business Value Concept (BVC)
Classes


