Bootcamp «Business Concept» Schedule March 4, 2017

	09:45	Registration ZHAW Campus, Lagerstrasse 41, 8004 Zurich Auditorium, 5th floor, Room 05.01
222	10:15	Welcome & Introduction Auditorium, 5th floor, Room 05.01
	10:30	Present your idea at the Elevator Pitch Competition Classes (includes voting starting at 11:45)
Č	12:00	Individual Lunch Canteen & outside
2222	13:00	Announcement of the selected ideas Auditorium, 5th floor, Room 05.01
	13:30	Team Formation Classes
	14:00	Team Building - Surprise Challenge Classes
0	15:00	Idea Definition - Business Value Concept (BVC) Classes
Ŭ	15:45	Break
****	16:15	Present and discuss BVC Classes
	17:00	Team Contract Classes
Ý	17:30	Closing & Apéro ZHAW Canteen, Lagerstrasse 45, 8004 Zurich
×	followed by	Drinks & Karaoke ZHAW Canteen, Lagerstrasse 45, 8004 Zurich

